YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - WEDNESDAY TIER 4/5 EAST (D/E)

Date
Mon, Nov 28, 22

Wed, Nov 30, 22

Wed, Nov 30, 22

Mon, Dec 05, 22

Wed, Dec 07, 22

Wed, Dec 07, 22

Mon, Dec 12, 22

Wed, Dec 14, 22

Wed, Dec 14, 22

Mon, Dec 19, 22

Wed, Dec 21, 22

Wed, Dec 21, 22

Wed, Dec 28, 22

Wed, Dec 28, 22

Thu, Dec 29, 22

Mon, Jan 02, 23

Wed, Jan 04, 23

Wed, Jan 04, 23

Mon, Jan 09, 23

Wed, Jan 11, 23

Wed, Jan 11, 23

RND

winter 2022-2023

Home

SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

7 RAMPAGE

BROTHERHOOD

SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

PK PIRATES

2 ML WARRIORS

SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS
R

AMPAGE

PK PIRATES

SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

ML WARRIORS

1 PK PIRATES

2 PK PIRATES

RAMPAGE

SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

2 PK PIRATES

OLD STARS

2 ML WARRIORS

3 OLD STARS

RAMPAGE

BROTHERHOOD

Jan. 30, 2026
S Visitor
PK PIRATES

OLD STARS

OLD STARS

RAMPAGE

7 BROTHERHOOD

.n ’ ) }

0 BROTHERHOOD

OLD STARS

RAMPAGE

OLD STARS

OLD STARS

4 BROTHERHOOD

N

S
SCORGASMS
B

RAMPAGE

SCORGASMS

0 PK PIRATES

1 ML WARRIORS

ML WARRIORS

ML WARRIORS

BROTHERHOOD

ML WARRIORS

CARBOROUGH

ROTHERHOOD

SCARBOROUGH

E Time

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00

pm

10:00
pm
7:00 pm
8:00 pm
9:00 pm
10:00
pm
7:00 pm
9:00 pm
7:00 pm
10:00
pm
9:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00
pm

Location

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock



Mon, Jan 16, 23

Wed, Jan 18, 23

Wed, Jan 18, 23

Mon, Jan 23, 23

Mon, Jan 30, 23

Wed, Feb 01, 23

Wed, Feb 01, 23

Mon, Feb 06, 23

Mon, Feb 06, 23

Wed, Feb 08, 23

Mon, Feb 13, 23

Mon, Feb 13, 23

Wed, Feb 15, 23

Wed, Feb 15, 23

Wed, Feb 22, 23

Mon, Feb 27, 23

BROTHERHOOD

0 OLD STARS

1 ML WARRIORS

RAMPAGE

2 ML WARRIORS

1 BROTHERHOOD

I OLD STARS
' BROTHERHOOD
1 OLD STARS
ELIM H OLD STARS
SF1 ' BROTHERHOOD
SF1 1 OLD STARS
SF2 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS
SF2 2 RAMPAGE
FINAL1 4 BROTHERHOOD
FINAL 2 SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

RAMPAGE

PK PIRATES

SCARBOROUGH

SCORGASMS

SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

RAMPAGE

1 PK PIRATES

1 PK PIRATES

ML WARRIORS

1 PK PIRATES

1 RAMPAGE
SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

1 OLD STARS

BROTHERHOOD

SCARBOROUGH
SCORGASMS

3 BROTHERHOOD

9:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00

pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock



